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Program 
Category Program Chairman Email 

Phone 
Number 

Faith 

Faith Director Nick Mastroianni nickmastroianni25@gmail.com 860-863-7181 
Blessed McGivney Relic Tour PSD Gary McKeone gsmckeone@comcast.net   
Pilgrim Icon (Sacred Heart) Steve Leslie linksrat@cox.net 860-614-4998 
Vocations/RSVP Anthony Armentano aja71672@icloud.com 203-246-6648 
McGivney Vocations Golf Open PSD Bob Goossens bob.goossens@kofc.org   

Family 

Family Director TBA     
Family of the Month TBA program.director@ctstatecouncil.org   
Keep Christ in Christmas Poster 
Contest DM Chris Randall superchris17@sbcglobal.net 860-490-3566 
State Bowling Tournament TBA     
Donald Barry Scholarship Program PSD Matt McGrath matthew.mcgrath@kofc.org 860-878-0158 

Community 

Community Director Scott LaPorte scottlap@yahoo.com   
Catholic Citizenship Essay Content TBA program.director@ctstatecouncil.org   
Coats for Kids State Events Jason Porrello jason.porrello@kofc.org 203-215-5277 
State Spelling Bee David Rohlfing darohlfing@gmail.com 203-707-0015 
State Council Raffle Phil Mazzatti pmazzatti@tcco.com 203-395-4381 
Basketball Free Throw Championship John Eno eno.j.v1@gmail.com 203-427-5880 
State Soccer Challenge Joseph Simons joesimons@yahoo.com 203-482-6359 

Life 

Life Director Daniel Isabel daniel.isabel@kofc.org   
Silver Rose Pilgrimage Steve Leslie linksrat@cox.net 860-614-4998 
Special Olympics Ed Sheeran sheeran.kofc5833@gmail.com 347-334-2907 
CPID/Tootsie Roll Drive Frank Sequenzia flsequenzia@gmail.com 203-948-1369 
CT March for Life Daniel Isabel daniel.isabel@kofc.org   
ASAP/Pregnancy Center Support Daniel Isabel daniel.isabel@kofc.org   


